
Πίνακας        

Κατηγορία 
Προσωπικού 

 
Αριθμός  % Μεταβολή 

 Μαρ. 
2019 

Φεβ. 
2020 

Μαρ. 
2020 

 Μαρ. 
20/19 

Μαρ. 20/ 
   Φεβ. 20 

Δημόσια 
Υπηρεσία 

Σύνολο 
17.44

2 
17.27

1 
17.40

1 
 

-0,2 0,8 

Μόνιμοι 11.442 11.136 11.118 
 

-2,8 -0,2 

Έκτακτοι 6.000 6.135 6.283 
 

4,7 2,4 

Εκπαιδευτική 
Υπηρεσία 

Σύνολο 
13.79

2 
14.08

1 
14.15

4 
 

2,6 0,5 

Μόνιμοι 9.883 9.650 9.646 
 

-2,4 0,0 

Έκτακτοι 3.909 4.431 4.508 
 

15,3 1,7 

Δυνάμεις 

Ασφαλείας 
Σύνολο 

12.49

8 

12.70

0 

12.69

6 

 
1,6 0,0 

Μόνιμοι 7.095 6.988 6.981 
 

-1,6 -0,1 

Έκτακτοι 5.403 5.712 5.715 
 

5,8 0,1 

Σύνολο 
Σύνολο 

43.73
2 

44.05
2 

44.25
1 

 
1,2 0,5 

Μόνιμοι 28.420 27.774 27.745 
 

-2,4 -0,1 

Έκτακτοι 15.312 16.278 16.506 
 

7,8 1,4 

Ωρομίσθιο 

Προσωπικό 
Σύνολο 8.364 8.481 8.461 

 
1,2 -0,2 

Γενικό Σύνολο  
52.09

6 
52.53

3 
52.71

2 

 
1,2 0,3 

 


